
GAME DAY STARTERS GAME DAY STARTERS 
(Shareables)(Shareables)

Red Zone Loaded Chili Nacho $15Red Zone Loaded Chili Nacho $15

End Zone Bu�alo Wings (Bone-In/6 pcs) $16End Zone Bu�alo Wings (Bone-In/6 pcs) $16

Hawk Attack Bu�alo Wings (Boneless/12 pcs) $15Hawk Attack Bu�alo Wings (Boneless/12 pcs) $15

Goal Line Mozzarella Sticks Basket $11Goal Line Mozzarella Sticks Basket $11

Beast Mode Chili Cheese Sidewinders or Tots $13Beast Mode Chili Cheese Sidewinders or Tots $13

Knocko� Beer-Battered Onion Rings $10Knocko� Beer-Battered Onion Rings $10

Halftime Southwest Street Shrimp Basket $15Halftime Southwest Street Shrimp Basket $15

BURGERS & SANDWICHESBURGERS & SANDWICHES
All served with fries.All served with fries.

The Double Blitz Burger $16The Double Blitz Burger $16

Smokehouse Drive BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich $14Smokehouse Drive BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich $14

Nashville Hot Hail Mary Chicken Sandwich $15Nashville Hot Hail Mary Chicken Sandwich $15

Classic Championship Cheeseburger $14Classic Championship Cheeseburger $14

Philly Hawk Cheesesteak $18Philly Hawk Cheesesteak $18

STADIUM FAVORITESSTADIUM FAVORITES
All served with fries.All served with fries.

Rain City Loaded Chili Dog $10Rain City Loaded Chili Dog $10

Overtime Bratwurst & Onions Basket $11Overtime Bratwurst & Onions Basket $11

GAME DAY DRINKSGAME DAY DRINKS
The Northwest Knockout Mary $9The Northwest Knockout Mary $9

A knockout blend of savory tomato, fresh lemon, smooth Titos A knockout blend of savory tomato, fresh lemon, smooth Titos 
vodka, and spicy game-day energy.vodka, and spicy game-day energy.

12th Man Margarita $1012th Man Margarita $10
Fresh lime, triple sec, and Patron silver tequila balanced with Fresh lime, triple sec, and Patron silver tequila balanced with 

agave and a splash of soda.agave and a splash of soda.

Kicko� Shandy $8Kicko� Shandy $8
Coors Light or Bud Light mixed with crisp lemonadeCoors Light or Bud Light mixed with crisp lemonade

Fourth-Quarter Old Fashioned $10Fourth-Quarter Old Fashioned $10
Maker’s Mark bourbon stirred with bitters and a touch of Maker’s Mark bourbon stirred with bitters and a touch of 

sweetness.sweetness.

NON-ALCOHOLIC GAME DAY DRINKSNON-ALCOHOLIC GAME DAY DRINKS
12s Citrus Cooler $512s Citrus Cooler $5

Refreshing grapefruit, lime juice, honey syrup in club soda.Refreshing grapefruit, lime juice, honey syrup in club soda.

Rain City Apple Fizz $5Rain City Apple Fizz $5
Crisp apple cider in lemon juice infused with fresh ginger.Crisp apple cider in lemon juice infused with fresh ginger.

Victory Sip $5Victory Sip $5
Cranberry juice, fresh orange juice mixed club soda.Cranberry juice, fresh orange juice mixed club soda.

Emerald City Fizz $5Emerald City Fizz $5
Refreshing grapefruit, lime juice sweetened in club soda.Refreshing grapefruit, lime juice sweetened in club soda.


